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Ratchet adaptor
522
Product no. 13140000
GTIN 4018754013203
Model 522
Label. Ratchet shell tool 1/2 RSW.18° L.67,5mm

Features.  reversible
e 20 teeth

Advantages.

Interchangeable

Technical Attributes.

External square drive (inch) 1/2
Number of teeth 20
Working angle 18°
Width mm (b) 40 mm
Length mm (L) 67,5 mm

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Art. no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin
Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG

69

40

40

70

40

40

0.112dm3
13140000

0,316

0,000

0,003
4018754013203
GERMANY
Nordrhein-Westfalen

nicht ear-pflichtig



Customs tariff no.

Packing standard

Weight
Variants.
Art. no. Model no. (ERP) Description
13140000 522 Ratchet shell tool 1/2 RSW.18° L.67,5mm
GTIN-Code.

47018754 013203H

STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH & Co. KG

Product data sheet
26.07.2024

82042000
1
3169

GTIN

4018754013203

Lindenallee 27 - 42349 Wuppertal - Germany - Phone: +49 202 4791-0 - Fax: +49 202 4791-200

info@stahlwille.de - www.stahlwille.com - Copyright by STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH & Co. KG, Wuppertal
Copyright by STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH & Co. KG, Wuppertal




